

Nofar Energy signed a significant financing agreement of approximately €130 million in Spain

Nofar Energy announced that it had signed a significant financing agreement of €130 million for its 238 MW Sabinar projects in Spain together with Noy Fund.

TEL AVIV, ISRAEL, February 20, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Nofar Energy
(TASE: NOFR), a global leader of
renewable energy, announced
yesterday that it had signed a
significant financing agreement of
approximately €130 million with an
annual interest rate of 4.6% per year
for more than 20 years with a German
lender, for its 238 MW Sabinar projects
in Spain together with Noy Fund. The
total amount will be received in two
drawdowns, and will be used to repay
the shareholder loans used for the
construction of the Sabinar projects.

The Sabinar projects are ground mounted utility scale PV projects with an aggregate capacity of approximately 238 MW. Sabinar I has been operational since mid-2022, and Sabinar II is currently under construction.



As reported by the company during 2022 the completion and connection to the grid of the Olmedilla project with the capacity of 169 MW, was also financed in 2020.

This financing agreement is the second substantial project financing transaction signed by the

Company in recent months, the first being a financing agreement of €150 million signed in October 2022 to finance the company's C&I activities in Italy via its Italian subsidiary, Sunprime.

About Nofar Energy:

Nofar is a global leader in renewable energy investments. Since 2020, Nofar has been a publicly traded company at the (TASE: NOFR). For the last 12 years, Nofar has been growing rapidly and consistently, with an extensive portfolio of projects and subsidiaries across 7 territories, 200 employees worldwide, and major renewable energy and energy storage projects.

Shay Even
Nofar Energy
+972 50-778-0161
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/618006257

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.